

## Los Angeles Family Attorneys Fernandez & Karney Celebrate 10 Years of Legal Excellence

Los Angeles Attorneys Fernandez & Karney celebrate 10 years of personalized family law representation, emphasizing client success.

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, May 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fernandez & Karney, a premier family law firm serving the Los Angeles area, is proud to announce its 10-year anniversary. Since its inception, Fernandez & Karney has been dedicated to providing unparalleled legal representation to individuals and families facing a myriad of family law matters.



Fernandez & Karney Attorneys

Established in 2014, Fernandez & Karney has quickly risen to become a trusted name in family law circles, garnering a reputation for excellence, integrity, and compassion. Led by founding partners Michael Fernandez and Steven Karney, the firm boasts a team of highly skilled attorneys with over 150 years of combined legal experience.

"At Fernandez & Karney, we have the knowledge and experience to effectively advocate for you and the compassion to do it right," said Steven Fernandez, principal owner and managing partner of Fernandez & Karney.

Fernandez & Karney is committed to providing personalized legal solutions tailored to each client's unique needs and circumstances. Whether it's divorce, child custody, spousal support, or any other family law matter, the firm's attorneys are dedicated to guiding clients through the legal process with empathy and understanding.

Since its inception in 2014, Santa Monica based Fernandez & Karney has quickly risen to become one of the most trusted family law firms in Southern California. Founding partners Steven Fernandez and Mark Karney have built the firm on a promise of excellence, integrity, and compassion. The firm's seven attorneys bring over 150 years of combined family law experience

to your family law matter.

The firm's clientele includes a diverse range of individuals, including business executives, entertainment and medical professionals, and other high-net-worth individuals. Despite its large size, Fernandez & Karney prides itself on delivering a personal brand of representation, ensuring that each client receives the attention and care they deserve.

As Fernandez & Karney celebrates this significant milestone, the firm remains steadfast in its commitment to upholding the highest standards of legal excellence and client satisfaction. With a track record of success and a dedication to serving the community, Fernandez & Karney looks forward to continuing its legacy of providing top-notch family law representation for years to come.

For more information about Fernandez & Karney and the services they offer, visit www.cfli.com.

Steven Fernandez, Principal Owner & Managing Partner Fernandez & Karney email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710515128
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.